S.NO./AER/SDC/PT/2016/343
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-Il ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2015

The following candidates who appeared at the Third Professional M.B.B.S. Part-il (Annual) Examination
held in November/December, 2015 after having undergone a period of certified practical training as provided
in the ordinance are declared qualified for the grant of Degree of M.B.B.S. -

ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

44751 LH-1/11 AAKANKSHA BAHL. (W)
44752 LH-2/11 AAKRITI CHAURASIA (W)
44753 LH-3/11 AARTI KATHURIA (W)
44754 LH-4/11 ADHYA MEHTA (W)
44755 LH-5/11 ADIBA NIZAM (W)
44756 LH-6/11 ADITI SAJWAN (W)
44758 LH-8/11 AKANSHA GUPTA (W)
44759 LH-9/11 ALKA YADAV (W)
44761 LH-11/11 ANAMIKA JAIN (W)
44762 LH-13/11 ANAMIKA LOHIYA (W)
44763 LH-14/11 ANANYA SHARMA (W)
44764 LH-15/11 ANCHIN (W)
44765 LH-16/11 ANINDITA BOSE (W)
44766 LH-17/11 ANISHA GOYAL (W)
44767 LH-18/11 ANISHA MATHEW (W)
44769 LH-19/11 ANJALI SONKER (W)
44770 LH-20/11 ANKITA AGGARWAL (W)
44771 LH-21/11 ANKITA JAIN (W)
44772 LH-22/11 ANU KUMARI (W)
44774 LH-24/11 ANUPMA (W)
44776 LH-26/11 APOORVA SINGH (W)
44779 LLH-29/11 ARUSHI GHAI (W)
44780 LH-30/11 ASEEM GUPTA (W)
44781 MAIDS-5/10 ASTHA (W)
44782 LH-32/11 AVANIYAH RADHAKRISHNAN (W)
44784 LH-34/11 AVNESH YADAV (W)
44786 LH-194/11 BABITA KUMARI (W)
44787 LH-36/11 BABLI SINGH (W)
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44788
/ 44789
44790
44791
44792
44793
44797
44798
44800
44801
44802
44803
44804
44805
44806
44808
44810
44811
44812
44813
44814
44815
44816
44817
44818
44820
44821
44822
44823
44824
44826
44829
44830
44832
44833
44834

LH-37/11
LH-38/11
LH-39/11
LH-40/11
LH-41/11
LH-42/11
LH-47/11
LH-48/11
LH-50/11
LH-51/11
LH-195/11
LH-52/11
LH-53/11
LH-54/11
LH-55/11
LH-57/11
LH-59/11
LH-60/11
LH-61/11
LH-62/11
LH-63/11
LH-64/11
LH-65/11
LH-66/11
LH-67/11
LH-69/11
LH-70/11
LH-72/11
LH-73/11
LH-74/11
LH-76/11
LH-79/11
LH-80/11
LH-82/11
LH-83/11
LH-84/11

BARKHA DHANJANI (W)
BHARTI DHANKHAR (W)
BHAWNA (W)

CHARU (W)

CHESTA (W)

CHETNA MISHRA (W)
DESAI RIJU SANJAY (W)
DEVYANI PURI (W)
DIBYA PRIYADARSINI BEHERA (W)
DIVYA KHANDUJA (W)
DIVYA PRABHA (W)
EKTA CHHILLAR (W)
EKTA SHARMA (W)
FAHINA PERVEEN (W)
GARGI TANEJA (W)
GUNJAN SAINI (W)
HARSHA (W)

HEENA AGRAWAL (W)
HENAM MONA (W)
HIMANTI (W)

J. AARTHI (W)

JAGRITI (W)

JISMARIA ANTONY (W)
JYOTI TIWARI (W)
JYOTIKA BALA (W)
KEERTI CHANDRA (W)
KEERTY SHARMA (W)
KETKI (W)
KHADHEEJATH SAAMIRA (W)
KRUTI KARDE (W)
LALITA KUMARI (W)
MAHZABIN ARA (W)
MALIKA YADAV (W)
MANISHA (W)

MANISHA YADAV (W)
MANJU (W)
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44835
' 44836
44837
44838
44839
44840
44841
44845
44848
44849
44851
44854
44855
44856
44857
44860
44861
44862
44864
44865
44866
44868
44869
44870
44871
44872
44873
44874
44877
44878
44879
44880
44881
44884
44885
44886

LLH-85/11 MANSI OBEROI (W)
LH-86/11 MARY APANG (W)
LH-87/11 MEENAKSHI SRIDHAR (W)
LH-88/11 MICHELLE SIEW (W)
LH-89/11 MINI SHARMA (W)
LH-90/11 MISHITA GOEL (W)
LH-91/11 MOHINI PAL (W)
LH-95/11 NAZIA NAGI (W)
LH-98/11 NEETU KUMARI (W)
LH-99/11 NEHA (W)

LH-101/11 NEHA GUPTA (W)

MAIDS-17/10 NEHA SHARMA (W)

LH-104/11 NGILYANG SUNYA (W)
LH-105/11 NISHA NUPUR (W)

LH-106/11 NISHA RA! (W)

LH-109/11 OISHIKA CHAKRABORTY (W)
LH-110/11 PALAK (W)

LH-111/11 PALLAVI BEHL (W)

LH-113/11 PANNA SHARMA (W)
LH-114/11 PAYAL PATWA (W)

LH-115/11 PINKI KUMARI (W)

LH-117/11 PRABHJEET KAUR (W)
LH-118/11 PRACHI MATHUR (W)
LH-119/11 PRAGATI GAUTAM (W)
LH-120/11 PRATIBHA (W)

LH-121/11 PRERNA (W)

LH-122/11 PRIYA BALUNI (W)

LH-123/11 PRIYA YADAV (W)

LH-196/11 PRIYANKA PANGTEY (W)
LH-127/11 PRIYANKA YADAV (W)
LH-128/11 RADHIKA THAKUR (W)
LH-129/11 RAJNI FULWARIYA (W)
LH-130/11 RAMANPREET KAUR MAAN (W)
LH-133/11 RISHU GOEL (W)

LH-134/11 RITU MANN (W)

LH-135/11 ROSHNI M. LALMALANI (W)
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44887
44888
44890
44891
44892
44894
44895
44896
44897
44898
44900
44902
44903
44904
44905
44906
44909
44910
44911
44912
44914
44915
44917
44918
44921
44922
44923
44924
44925
44927
44928
44929
44930
44931
44932
44933

LH-136/11
LH-137/11
LH-139/11
LH-140/11
LH-141/11
LH-143/11
LH-144/11
LH-145/11
LH-147/11
LH-197/11
LH-149/11
LH-151/11
LH-152/11
LH-153/11
LH-154/11
LH-155/11
LH-158/11
LH-159/11
LH-160/11
LH-161/11
LH--163/11
LH-164/11
LH-166/11
BCAS-31/08
LH-169/11
LH-170/11
LH-171/11
LH-172/11
LH-173/11
LH-175/11
LH-176/11
LH-177/11
LH-178/11
LH-179/11
LH-180/11
LH-181/11

RUCHI (W)
SADAF FEROZ (W)
SALONI DAGAR (W)
SALONI JAIN (W)
SANCHITA TUTEJA (W)
SANJANA BABBAR (W)
SANYA CHANDNA (W)
SAROOUJINI DIVYAA DHAKAL (W)
SEEMA MEENA (W)
SERAM CHAOBA DEVI (W)
SHATAKSHI KULSHRESHTHA (W)
SHEETAL YADAV (W)
SHINJINI CHOUDHURY (W)
SHIRIN BAKSHI (W)
SHIWALI SAHARAN (W)
SHREYA (W)

SHRINZA (W)

SHUBHANGI MATHUR (W)
SHWETA VISWANATH (W)
SIMONE YADAV (W)
SONALI MALHOTRA (W)
SRUTI MISHRA (W)
SULITO H. CHISHI (W)
SUMAN GUPTA (W)
SURABHI (W)

SURBHI SAINI (W)

SURBHI TYAGI (W)
SURUCHI KUMARI (W)
SWATI BHARTI (W)

SWATI PANWAR (W)
SWATI VIRMANI (W)
SWECHA GOEL (W)
SWEETY SINGH (W)

TANU KUMARI (W)
TARUNA BHATI (W)
THEJASENUO ZUMU (W)
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44937 LH-185/11 VANDANA (W)

44938 LH-186/11 VEDIKA BALI (W)
44939 LH-187/11 VIDUSHI GUPTA (W)
44942 LH-190/11 VISHAKHA ARYA (W)
44943 LH-191/11 YAMINI MATHUR (W)
New Delhi the, 6th March, 2017 Deputy-Re |s(tlrar of Examma|tons
-:DISCLAIMER:- JI \W
The above information displayed on University website is subject to
correction. Any discrepancy noticed may be reported at Examination  Branch,

University of Delhi, South Campus.
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