UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-II ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2015

The following candidates who appeared at the Third Professional M.B.B.S. Part-II (Annual) Examination held in November/December, 2015 after having undergone a period of certified practical training as provided in the ordinance are declared qualified for the grant of Degree of M.B.B.S. :-

ROLL NO.	ENROL. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
		LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE
44751	LH-1/11	AAKANKSHA BAHL (W)
44752	LH-2/11	AAKRITI CHAURASIA (W)
44753	LH-3/11	AARTI KATHURIA (W)
44754	LH-4/11	ADHYA MEHTA (W)
44755	LH-5/11	ADIBA NIZAM (W)
44756	LH-6/11	ADITI SAJWAN (W)
44758	LH-8/11	AKANSHA GUPTA (W)
44759	LH-9/11	ALKA YADAV (W)
44761	LH-11/11	ANAMIKA JAIN (W)
44762	LH-13/11	ANAMIKA LOHIYA (W)
44763	LH-14/11	ANANYA SHARMA (W)
44764	LH-15/11	ANCHIN (W)
44765	LH-16/11	ANINDITA BOSE (W)
44766	LH-17/11	ANISHA GOYAL (W)
44767	LH-18/11	ANISHA MATHEW (W)
44769	LH-19/11	ANJALI SONKER (W)
44770	LH-20/11	ANKITA AGGARWAL (W)
44771	LH-21/11	ANKITA JAIN (W)
44772	LH-22/11	ANU KUMARI (W)
44774	LH-24/11	ANUPMA (W)
44776	LH-26/11	APOORVA SINGH (W)
44779	LH-29/11	ARUSHI GHAI (W)
44780	LH-30/11	ASEEM GUPTA (W)
44781	MAIDS-5/10	ASTHA (W)
44782	LH-32/11	AVANIYAH RADHAKRISHNAN (W)
44784	LH-34/11	AVNESH YADAV (W)
44786	LH-194/11	BABITA KUMARI (W)
44787	LH-36/11	BABLI SINGH (W)

Irfan. M. D.

44788	LH-37/11	BARKHA DHANJANI (W)
44789	LH-38/11	BHARTI DHANKHAR (W)
44790	LH-39/11	BHAWNA (W)
44791	LH-40/11	CHARU (W)
44792	LH-41/11	CHESTA (W)
44793	LH-42/11	CHETNA MISHRA (W)
44797	LH-47/11	DESAI RIJU SANJAY (W)
44798	LH-48/11	DEVYANI PURI (W)
44800	LH-50/11	·
44801	LH-51/11	DIBYA PRIYADARSINI BEHERA (W) DIVYA KHANDUJA (W)
44802	LH-195/11	DIVYA PRABHA (W)
44803	LH-52/11	` ,
44804	LH-53/11	EKTA CHHILLAR (W) EKTA SHARMA (W)
44805	LH-54/11	,
44806	LH-55/11	FAHINA PERVEEN (W) GARGI TANEJA (W)
44808	LH-57/11	` '
44810	LH-59/11	GUNJAN SAINI (W)
44811	LH-60/11	HARSHA (W)
44812	LH-61/11	HEENA AGRAWAL (W) HENAM MONA (W)
44813	LH-62/11	HIMANTI (W)
44814	LH-63/11	J. AARTHI (W)
44815	LH-64/11	JAGRITI (W)
44816	LH-65/11	JISMARIA ANTONY (W)
44817	LH-66/11	JYOTI TIWARI (W)
44818	LH-67/11	JYOTIKA BALA (W)
44820	LH-69/11	KEERTI CHANDRA (W)
44821	LH-70/11	KEERTY SHARMA (W)
44822	LH-72/11	KETKI (W)
44823	LH-73/11	KHADHEEJATH SAAMIRA (W)
44824	LH-74/11	KRUTI KARDE (W)
44826	LH-76/11	LALITA KUMARI (W)
44829	LH-79/11	MAHZABIN ARA (W)
44830	LH-80/11	MALIKA YADAV (W)
44832	LH-82/11	MANISHA (W)
44833	LH-83/11	MANISHA YADAV (W)
44834	LH-84/11	MANJU (W)
77004	21107/11	

Sign. Do

44835	LH-85/11	MANSI OBEROI (W)
44836	LH-86/11	MARY APANG (W)
44837	LH-87/11	MEENAKSHI SRIDHAR (W)
44838	LH-88/11	MICHELLE SIEW (W)
44839	LH-89/11	MINI SHARMA (W)
44840	LH-90/11	MISHITA GOEL (W)
44841	LH-91/11	MOHINI PAL (W)
44845	LH-95/11	NAZIA NAGI (W)
44848	LH-98/11	NEETU KUMARI (W)
44849	LH-99/11	NEHA (W)
44851	LH-101/11	NEHA GUPTA (W)
44854	MAIDS-17/10	NEHA SHARMA (W)
44855	LH-104/11	NGILYANG SUNYA (W)
44856	LH-105/11	NISHA NUPUR (W)
44857	LH-106/11	NISHA RAI (W)
44860	LH-109/11	OISHIKA CHAKRABORTY (W)
44861	LH-110/11	PALAK (W)
44862	LH-111/11	PALLAVI BEHL (W)
44864	LH-113/11	PANNA SHARMA (W)
44865	LH-114/11	PAYAL PATWA (W)
44866	LH-115/11	PINKI KUMARI (W)
44868	LH-117/11	PRABHJEET KAUR (W)
44869	LH-118/11	PRACHI MATHUR (W)
44870	LH-119/11	PRAGATI GAUTAM (W)
44871	LH-120/11	PRATIBHA (W)
44872	LH-121/11	PRERNA (W)
44873	LH-122/11	PRIYA BALUNI (W)
44874	LH-123/11	PRIYA YADAV (W)
44877	LH-196/11	PRIYANKA PANGTEY (W)
44878	LH-127/11	PRIYANKA YADAV (W)
44879	LH-128/11	RADHIKA THAKUR (W)
44880	LH-129/11	RAJNI FULWARIYA (W)
44881	LH-130/11	RAMANPREET KAUR MAAN (W)
44884	LH-133/11	RISHU GOEL (W)
44885	LH-134/11	RITU MANN (W)
44886	LH-135/11	ROSHNI M. LALMALANI (W)

Irfan Qui

44887	LH-136/11	RUCHI (W)
44888	LH-137/11	SADAF FEROZ (W)
44890	LH-139/11	SALONI DAGAR (W)
44891	LH-140/11	SALONI JAIN (W)
44892	LH-141/11	SANCHITA TUTEJA (W)
44894	LH-143/11	SANJANA BABBAR (W)
44895	LH-144/11	SANYA CHANDNA (W)
44896	LH-145/11	SAROOJINI DIVYAA DHAKAL (W)
44897	LH-147/11	SEEMA MEENA (W)
44898	LH-197/11	SERAM CHAOBA DEVI (W)
44900	LH-149/11	SHATAKSHI KULSHRESHTHA (W)
44902	LH-151/11	SHEETAL YADAV (W)
44903	LH-152/11	SHINJINI CHOUDHURY (W)
44904	LH-153/11	SHIRIN BAKSHI (W)
44905	LH-154/11	SHIWALI SAHARAN (W)
44906	LH-155/11	SHREYA (W)
44909	LH-158/11	SHRINZA (W)
44910	LH-159/11	SHUBHANGI MATHUR (W)
44911	LH-160/11	SHWETA VISWANATH (W)
44912	LH-161/11	SIMONE YADAV (W)
44914	LH163/11	SONALI MALHOTRA (W)
44915	LH-164/11	SRUTI MISHRA (W)
44917	LH-166/11	SULITO H. CHISHI (W)
44918	BCAS-31/08	SUMAN GUPTA (W)
44921	LH-169/11	SURABHI (W)
44922	LH-170/11	SURBHI SAINI (W)
44923	LH-171/11	SURBHI TYAGI (W)
44924	LH-172/11	SURUCHI KUMARI (W)
44925	LH-173/11	SWATI BHARTI (W)
44927	LH-175/11	SWATI PANWAR (W)
44928	LH-176/11	SWATI VIRMANI (W)
44929	LH-177/11	SWECHA GOEL (W)
44930	LH-178/11	SWEETY SINGH (W)
44931	LH-179/11	TANU KUMARI (W)
44932	LH-180/11	TARUNA BHATI (W)
44933	LH-181/11	THEJASENUO ZUMU (W)



44937	LH-185/11	VANDANA (W)
44938	LH-186/11	VEDIKA BALI (W)
44939	LH-187/11	VIDUSHI GUPTA (W)
44942	LH-190/11	VISHAKHA ARYA (W)
44943	LH-191/11	YAMINI MATHUR (W)

New Delhi the, 6th March, 2017

Deputy Registrar of Examinaitons

-:DISCLAIMER:-

The above information displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed may be reported at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.